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HOLIDAY’S LIST: 

 

SR. 

NO. 

HOLIDAY DATES DAY NO. OF 

DAYS 

1 ASHADHI EKADASHI 09/07/014 Wednesday 01 

2 RAMZAN ID 29/07/014 Tuesday 01 

3 PATETI/ GOPALKALA 18/08/014 Monday 01 

4 RAKSH BANDHAN 20/08/014 Tuesday 01 

5 GANESH CHATURTHI 29 Aug.-04 Sept. 014 Friday- 

Thursday 

07 

6 ANANT CHATURTHI 08/09/014 Monday 01 

7 GANDHI JAYANTI 02/10/014 Thursday 01 

8 DASERA 03/10/014 Friday 01 

9 BAKRI ID 06/10/014 Monday 01 

10 DEEPAWALI 20-25 Oct. 014 Monday- 

Saturday 

06 

11 MOHARUM 04/11/014 Thuesday 01 

12 GURUNANAK JAYANTI 06/11/014 Tuesday 01 

13 X-MAS  24 – 27 Dec. 014 Wednesday - 

Saturday   

04 

14 NEW YEAR DAY 01/01/015 Thursday 01 

15 MAKAR SANKRANTI 14/01/015 Wednesday 01 

16 MAHASHIVRATRI 17/02/015 Tuesday 01 

17 SHIVAJI JAYANTI 19/02/015 Thursday 01 

18 HOLI 06/03/015 Friday 01 

19 GUDIPADWA 21/03/015 Saturday 01 

20 RAM NAVMI 28/03/015 Saturday 01 

21 HANUMAN JAYANTI/ 

MAHAVIR JAYANTI 

02/04/015 Thursday 01 

22 GOOD FRIDAY 03/04/2014 Friday 01 

23 AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 14/04/2015 Tuesday 01 

24 SUMMER VACATION 1
st
 June- 02

nd
July 2015 Monday -    

Thursday 

32 

     

TOTAL DAYS:  

69 


